
PREFERRED VENDOR LIST

WEDDING PLANNERS

Anais Event Planning & Design 530.218.4196 www.anaisevents.com
A Savvy Event 707.996.3340 www.asavvyevent.com
Bravo Weddings & Events – Lisa Bravo 707.938.7233 www.bravoweddings-events.com
From Plan 2 Perfect – Kristina Vaughan 650.892.6748 www.fromplan2perfect.com
Kate Whelan Events – Kate Whelan 888.808.KATE x10 www.katewhelanevents.com
Lauren Miller Events – Lauren Miller 707.291.0938 www.laurenmillerevents.com
LVL Weddings & Events – Courtney Rolovich 415.505.9057 www.lvlevents.com 
Quintana Events – Alex Quintana 707.939.5081 www.quintanaevents.com
ROQUE Events – Raquel Bickford 707.628.9998 www.roqueevents.com
Save the Date 510.378.6933 www.savethedatewithus.com
Sean Dempsey & Associates  707.257.3306 www.seandempseynv.com
So Eventful – Jessica Kearns 707.547.7420  www.so-eventful.com
Vermilion Weddings and Events – Minoti Mehta 510.364.1714 www.vermilionevents.com  
Your Event by Erin – Erin Donoghue 858.774.0909 www.youreventbyerin.com

OFFICIANTS

Father Charles Grande 530.432.2636 www.northerncaliforniaweddingministry.com
Heartfelt Weddings 415.893.0477 www.heartfeltweddings.com
Kimberly Thompson – A Beautiful Ceremony 707.363.1747 www.abcnapavalley.com
Paedar Dalton 707.939.7613 www.yourceremonymatters.com 
Rabbi Gershon 415.505.1169
Rev. Kevin F. Tripp 707.478.7323 www.kevintrippweddings.com
St. John’s Catholic Church – Priest 707.226.9379 www.stjb1858.com

FLORISTS

EV Floral Design  707.623.8362 www.evfloraldesign.com
Mae Flowers  707.363.8439 www.maeflowerssonoma.com
Studio Mondine  415.758.0770 www.studiomondine.com
Tesoro Flowers 707.963.3316 www.tesoroflowers.com
Valley Flora  707.252.3053 www.valleyflora.net
Vanda Flora – Bryce 707.763.9271 www.vandafloral.com
Wine Country Flowers 707.479.5705 www.winecountryflowers.com

WEDDING FAVORS & STATIONARY

Creative Designs by Mimi	 925.787.0665
DreamMaker Designs 	 707.849.7178	 www.dreammakerdesigns.us
Giggle & Riot Funbooths	 916.760.8414	 www.giggleandriot.com
Minted – Inquire for discount code!		  www.minted.com
The Laugh Box – Flip Book Booth 	 415.935.9807	 www.thelaughbox.com
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PREFERRED VENDOR LIST

PHOTOGRAPHERS & VIDEOGRAPHERS

Aaron Lee Films 415.328.6470 www.aaronleefilms.com
Adeline & Grace Photography – Tiffany 707.815.9510 www.adelineandgrace.com
AVR Films – David Ethridge 408.836.9440 www.avrfilms.com
Clane Gessel 415.938.6320 www.clanegessel.com
Courtney Stockton Photography  707.385.9762 www.courtneystockton.com 
David Schloss  707.307.9700 www.inventiveweddings.com
Jennifer Bagwell Photography 707.235.7088 www.jenniferbagwell.com
Lily Rose Photography – Debbie Labrot 707.603.9062 www.lilyrosephotography.com
Milou & Olin Photography 888.518.6575 www.milouandolin.com
Mirelle Carmichael Photography 858.733.2113 www.mirellecarmichael.com
Napa Event Photographer – Gabriel Radu 775.815.3555 www.napaeventphotographer.com
One Love Photography  626.486.2577 www.onelove-photo.com
Phillip Alan Films 800.646.1165 www.phillipalanfilms.com
Vicens Forns 707.637.7803 www.vicensforns.com

BAKERIES

Auntie B’s Cakes	 707.584.4269	 www.auntiebs.com
Cake Coquette	 415.248.6840	 www.cakecoquette.com
Fleur de Farine – Cakes & Specialty Pastries 	 408.398.8038	 www.fleurdefarine.com 
Fleur de Lisa – Wedding Cakes/Specialty Desserts	 707.544.5581	 www.fleurdelisacakes.com
Forget Me Not Cakes	 707.364.3497	 www.forgetmenotcakes.com
Kara’s Cupcakes	 866.554.CAKE (2253)	 www.karascupcakes.com 
Patisserie Angelica	 707.827.7998	 www.patisserieangelica.com
Perfect Endings	 707.259.0500	 www.perfectendings.com
Sift Cupcakes	 707.240.4004	 www.siftcupcakes.com
Your Sweet Expectations – Carolyn Besse	 707.843.1542	 www.yoursweetexpectations.com

DJ’s & ENTERTAINMENT

AMS Entertainment	 707.823.7359	 www.amswinecountry.com
Deejay Pros	 510.283.3973	 www.deejaypros.com
DJ Ken Fused	 650.245.8299	 www.djkenfused.com
DJ Armin Mobile Event Services	 707.479.0918	 www.djarmin.com
Denon & Doyle	 800.944.9585	 www.djay.com
Ed the DJ Entertainment	 707.536.1181	 www.edthedj.com
Runaway DJ	 707.695.5155	 www.runawaydj.com
Susan Weinstein – Harpist	 707.538.9820	 www.susanweinsteinharpist.com
Synchronicity Strings – Rachel Turner	 510.367.0979	 www.synchrostrings.com
Techtonic Events	 844.483.2428	 www.techtonicevents.com
Wine Country Entertainment 	 707.965.9862	 www.winecountryentertainment.com
Vast Music	 707.431.7552	 www.vastmusic.com

http://www.aaronleefilms.com
http://www.adelineandgrace.com
http://www.avrfilms.com
http://www.vicensforns.com
http://www.karascupcakes.com


PREFERRED VENDOR LIST

RENTALS & DECORATIONS

Archive Rentals 888.459.6598 www.archiverentals.com
Bright Rentals 707.940.6060 www.brightrentals.com
Encore Event Rentals 707.763.3322 www.encoreeventrentals.com
Five Star Productions  707.257.2200 www.fivestartevents.com
La Tavola – Linen 707.257.3358 www.latavolalinen.com
The Lux Productions 707.939.1200 www.thelux.com

TRANSPORTATION

Napa Valley Wine Country Tours 800.578.0115 www.winecountrylimos.com

BEAUTY SERVICES

Arrangement Salon – Hair & Makeup	 707.253.2811	 www.arrangementsalon.com
BeautyJAM – Hair & Makeup	 510.685.4140	 www.thebeautyjam.com 
	 510.672.4902	
Christina DiMaggio – Hair & Makeup	 707.266.3391 	 www.christinadimaggio.com
Jocelyn Gomez – Bella Bridal Napa Valley	 707.968.7144	 www.bellabridalnv.com 
Just Jenni Style – Hair & Makeup 	 707.888.0901	 www.justjennistyle.com
Lavish Hair Studio – Hair & Makeup	 707.478.4026	 contact: Lori Taylor
Sherrie Long – Hair & Makeup	 415.608.9220	 www.sherrielong.com
Whirlwind Blow Dry Lounge	 707.690.2028	 www.whirlwindblowdry.com

Other Vendor Services & Information

BABY-SITTING SERVICES

Destination Sitters  www.destinationsitters.com
Nannies of the Valley: 707.251.8035 www.nanniesofthevalley.net 
Nannies of the Valley can provide screened & CPR  
certified babysitters. Their services include on-site  
wedding childcare, hotel, & overnight
Napa Lilly-Bugs – Bethany Noel Javier 530.386.6518 bethanynp@hotmail.com

BICYCLES

Calistoga Bike Shop Rentals 707.942.9687 www.calistogabikeshop.com
Getaway Adventures 800.499.2453 www.getawayadventures.com
Napa Valley Bike Tours & Rentals 800.707.BIKE (2453)  www.napavalleybiketours.com

DOVE RELEASE

Doves Aflight	 707.996.5972
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PREFERRED VENDOR LIST

DRY CLEANING & STEAM SERVICES

The Meritage Resort and Spa offers dry cleaning services upon request.  
Please contact your Event Manager for additional information. 

Browns Valley Cleaners 707.255.7332  www.brownsvalleycleaners.com 
3259 Browns Valley Road
Greene’s Cleaners 707.259.6188 www.greenescleaners.com 
2842 Jefferson Street
The Wedding De-Tailor – Heidi Johnson 707.479.0790 www.theweddingdetailor.com

FORMAL ATTIRE

Williamson & Company Men’s Clothing 707.224.5284 www.williamsonandcompanynapa.com 
1267 Napa Town Center

GOLF COURSES

Chardonnay Golf Club 707.257.1900 www.chardonnaygolfclub.com 
2555 Jamieson Canyon Road
Eagle Vines Golf Club 707.257.4470 www.eaglevinesgolfclub.com 
580 S. Kelly Drive
Napa Golf Course 707.255.4333 www.playnapa.com 
2295 Streblow Dr.

HORSE CARRIAGES

Gold Coast Carriage Company 415.892.4925

HOT AIR BALLOON RIDES / AIR TOURS

Balloons Above the Valley 800.464.6824 www.balloonrides.com

TENTS

Your Event Manager must be included in making any tenting arrangements.

Bright Rentals 707.940.6060 www.brightrentals.com
Five Star Productions  707.257.2200 www.fivestarevents.com
Party Tents & Events 707.544.4132 www.pterentals.com
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